Redundant Power SuppliesCooling Fan
(Hot swappable)
Cooling Fan
(Hot swappable)
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP or
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP-10G
Gigabit or 10 Gigabit Ethernet Aggregation Switch Card
Two Alarm Relays

M
220A
Ordering Information
Model Name Type Description
FRM220A-CH20 Chassis 2U 20-Slot rack mount chassis with 20 line card blank plate
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP Card Gigabit Ethernet Aggregate switch card supports web, telnet, SNMP management interface
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP-10G Card 10G Ethernet Aggregate switch card supports web, telnet, SNMP management interface
FRM220A-AC Power   Chassis power module 100 ~ 240 VAC, IEC connector
FRM220A-DC24 Power Chassis power module 18 ~ 36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block
FRM220A-DC48 Power Chassis power module 36 ~ 72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block
      Chassis
FRM220A –□□□□
Example: FRM220A – CH20
      Card
FRM220A –□□□/□□□□
Example: FRM220A – GSW/SNMP
FRM220A